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LEEDS CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Saturday 27th July 2024 

 
BOB & BCC: HINTON, Mrs M & LUKE, Mrs Jean & LEMAN, Mrs Hilary Fleurfield Black Caviar 
BVIB & RBCC: HEWITT, Mrs Annette & HEWITT, Mr Christopher Sh Ch Droveborough's Miss Marple 
DCC: WYBERGH, Mrs A Stocksfell Chase The Ace 
RDCC: MARTIN, Mrs Ruth & MARTIN, Miss Rebecca Sh Ch Sunhouse Banged To Rights 
BPIB: WESTAWAY, Ms Penny & ELDRIDGE, Mrs P Bradgate Yours Truly  
BSBIB: COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG: NO ENTRIES 
 
PUPPY DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st WESTAWAY, Ms Penny & ELDRIDGE, Mrs P Bradgate Yours Truly 
2nd CLINTON, Mrs L Hawkfield Happy Feet at Oramiss 
 
JUNIOR DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st MARSH, Mrs Glynis Alozia Zealandia for Ratchda 
2nd CLINTON, Mrs L Hawkfield Happy Feet at Oramiss 
3rd BUSH, Mrs Catherine & BUSH, Mr Kevin Piasharn Rocka Rolla 
 
YEARLING DOG (8 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st MARTIN, Mrs Ruth & MARTIN, Miss Rebecca Sunhouse I'll Be Black (ai) 
2nd HILL, Miss V & HILL, Mrs A & HILL, Miss L Kanix Sourdough with Calaquendi JW Be Jr Ch 
3rd LICENSE, Mrs Ann & LICENSE, Mr William Freebreeze Virtual Reality of Arrowmere 
4th BUSH, Mrs Catherine & BUSH, Mr Kevin Piasharn Rocka Rolla 
5th ASTBURY, Mrs D Raigmore Leap Of Faith to Dorbury 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (7 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st BLAKE, Miss Grace Natalie Vadkartya's Snipe 
2nd COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
3rd HALL, Miss Joanne Jilony Columbo at Dalhallpals 
4th PRATT, Miss Charlotte Hawkfield Wickham 
5th WARDLE, Miss S & NEWBY, Mr David Whipspan Tango With Me 
 
LIMIT DOG (6 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st WYBERGH, Mrs A Stocksfell Chase The Ace 
2nd MARSH, Mrs Glynis Lithespirit Hope And Glory for Ratchda 
3rd GUY, Mrs C & TUTHILL, Mr & Mrs Henri & Nancy Cumbrian Night King at Carofel (Imp USA) 
4th RAM, Miss E Jilony Brown Velvet 
5th HALL, Miss Joanne Jilony Columbo at Dalhallpals 
 
OPEN DOG (3 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st MARTIN, Mrs Ruth & MARTIN, Miss Rebecca Sh Ch Sunhouse Banged To Rights 
2nd MARTIN, Mrs Ruth & MARTIN, Miss Rebecca Sunhouse You're Nicked 
3rd WESTAWAY, Ms Penny Sh Ch Teisgol Keep On Going via Penwest JW 
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VETERAN DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st LUKE, Mrs J & HINTON, Mrs M Sh Ch Fleurfield Jack Daniels 
2nd GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Audacity (ai) JW 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG OR BITCH (12 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
2nd KLAIBER, Mrs Nicola Sharnphilly Gingerbread 
3rd COOPER, Mrs Sandra & PEARSON, Miss Ellie Keepersfield Giselle 
4th BLAKE, Miss Grace Natalie Vadkartya's Pipit 
5th BLAKE, Miss Grace Natalie Vadkartya's Snipe 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH NO ENTRIES 
 
PUPPY BITCH (1 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Happy Times 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st ANDERSON ROWELL, Mrs Sam Anderson Wilchrimane Silent Sonnet at Daledancer 
2nd BUSH, Mrs Catherine & BUSH, Mr Kevin Piasharn Breaking The Law 
 
YEARLING BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st MARTIN, Mrs Ruth & MARTIN, Miss Rebecca Sunhouse Black T'square One (ai) 
2nd TURTON, Mrs Bronwen Tanglebrook Solitaire 
3rd BUSH, Mrs Catherine & BUSH, Mr Kevin Piasharn Breaking The Law 
4th LEWIS, Mrs C Riowood Blackberry at Fallowfield 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (10 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st HINTON, Mrs M & LUKE, Mrs Jean & LEMAN, Mrs Hilar Fleurfield Black Caviar 
2nd GUY, Mrs C Carofel If I Had Wings JW 
3rd COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
4th BOOTH, Mrs Susan Lundgarth Jubilee JW 
5th LAKE, Miss C Lithespirit Daisy Hamilton 
 
LIMIT BITCH (6 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Spinray Songbird 
2nd MOSS, Mr A Davigdor Poppies 
3rd KLAIBER, Mrs Nicola Hawkfield Scandalous 
4th BOOTH, Mrs Susan Lundgarth Everest JW 
5th WILKINSON, Mrs Barbara Stocksfell Shockwave 
 
OPEN BITCH (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st TURTON, Mrs Bronwen Tanglebrook Goldfinch 
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VETERAN BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st HEWITT, Mrs Annette & HEWITT, Mr Christopher Sh Ch Droveborough's Miss Marple 
2nd LOWE, Mrs Anne Lowsmoor Shiralee JW 
3rd LAKE, Miss C Wild Thyme 
4th RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Gartarry High Society at Spinray JW 
 
PETER M PAVEY - judge 
 


